
nach 2. Runde

Ringe LG >93

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 >93 >93 >93 >93 >93

Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 >93 >93 >93 >93 >93

Schühl Simon Mergentheim 2001 >93 >93 >93 >93 >93

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 >93 >93 >93 >93 >93

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 >93 >93 >93

Bucherer Jörg Mergentheim 1976 >93 >93 93 92 92

Ulshöfer Jonas Edelfingen 1998 >93 >93 93 91

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 >93 >93 90 89 85

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >93 93 93 92 92

Lindner Justin Edelfingen 2002 >93 85 82

Seeber Philipp Mergentheim 2001 93 92 92 92 89

Stippinger Manuel Wachbach 1997 93 91 91 90 87

Bauer Nico Mergentheim 2004 93 89 89 89 88

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 92 91 91 90 90

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 92 91 88 87 86

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 90 90 89 88 88

Münig Manfred Mergentheim 1966 89 86 82 79

Hörner Thomas Weikersheim 1974 89 86

Betz Stefanie Wachbach 1984 89 85 83 82

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 88 88 85

Wachter Niklas Wachbach 2004 88 83 83 81 80

Kißling Alexander Hachtel 2000 88 79 77 76

Volkert Rebecca Althausen 2002 87 87 87 87 84

Ulshöfer Jule Edelfingen 2003 87 86 86 84 84

Müller Jonas Edelfingen 2000 87 86 81

Kümmerer Björn Hachtel 86 83 69 69

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 83 83 82 82 82

Teßmann Mikka Mergentheim 2004 83 83 73 70

Wolfart Alfred Edelfingen 1947 80 80 79 79 75

Kißling Michaela Hachtel 1998 80 73 72 70

Becker Max Mergentheim 2004 71 67 63 59

Ringe KK >85

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 >85 >85 >85 >85 >85

Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 >85 >85 >85 >85 >85

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 >85 >85 >85 >85 >85

Ulshöfer Jonas Edelfingen 1998 >85 >85 >85 >85

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 >85 >85 >85 85 83

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 >85 >85 >85

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >85 >85 85 83 81

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 >85 >85 74 74 72

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 84 77 77 76 76

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 83 76 73

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 81 80 80 79 79

Ringe LP >92

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 >92 >92 >92 >92 >92

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >92 92 92 92 90

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 >92 91 90 88

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 >92 88 84



Vossler Jürgen Weikersheim 1969 92 92 91 90 89

Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 92 88 80 80 79

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 91 91 90 89 89

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 91 89 87 86 86

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 91 88 88 88 86

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 90 90 89 89 89

Mündlein Jochen Laudenbach 1971 90 88 87 86 85

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 90 87 85 84 83

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 89 86 86 83 83

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 88 83 83 77 75

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 87 84 81

Richter Jürgen Niederstetten 1959 85 85 83 81

Pollok Roman Althausen 1964 85 84 81 80 80

Stütz Roland Althausen 1969 85 77 77

Götz Robert Althausen 1952 83 81 80 79

Volkert Rainer Althausen 1965 83 81 76 75 72

Drost Heinz Edelfingen 1955 79 77 75 75 74

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 67 64

Ringe FP >83

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >83 >83 82 76 72

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 83 74 69 63 61

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 75 72 72

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 74 69 64

Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 73 69 66 55 54

Ringe SP >92

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 >92 >92 >92 >92 >92

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >92 >92 >92 92 91

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 >92 >92 92 91 91

Scheidel Daniel Wachbach 1992 >92 >92 88 86

Bauer Stephan Wachbach 1974 >92 92 92 91 91

Kirchgessner Alexander Mergentheim 1974 >92 91 90 88 86

Mündlein Jochen Laudenbach 1971 92 90 87 85 83

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 91 88 84 82 80

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 89 85 85 85 77

Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 88 87 86 83 83

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 85 84 83 82 81

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 85 83 81 74 66

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 85 71 67 56 56

Vossler Jürgen Weikersheim 1969 83 82 81 80 80

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 83 81 75

Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 82 79 75 69 67

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 80 80 66

Grzadzielski Falk Wachbach 1967 79 78 75 75 72

Deißler Guido Wachbach 1959 79 74 71 69

Ley Thomas Laudenbach 1974 76 70 69 65 62

Drost Heinz Edelfingen 1955 64 50 48

Hayn Sebastian Wachbach 1995 56 54 51 43 38

Hess Steffen Edelfingen 1980 33 32

Teiler LG <30

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 <30 <30 <30 <30 30,4

Schühl Simon Mergentheim 2001 <30 <30 <30 51,5 72,8



Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 <30 <30 33,0 37,5 39,1

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 <30 <30 41,6 48,9 54,5

Seeber Philipp Mergentheim 2001 <30 <30 48,4 136,8 146,0

Stippinger Manuel Wachbach 1997 <30 <30 50,4 82,6 84,8

Ulshöfer Jonas Edelfingen 1998 <30 <30 50,4 95,8

Wolfart Alfred Edelfingen 1947 <30 <30 113,0 135,1 172,6

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 <30 35,6 42,9 44,3 60,7

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 <30 57,2 75,3 76,7 85,1

Münig Manfred Mergentheim 1966 <30 74,8 79,4 407,2

Betz Stefanie Wachbach 1984 <30 88,1 90,2 112,2

Kißling Michaela Hachtel 1998 <30 167,2 197,7 282,8

Volkert Rebecca Althausen 2002 31,1 118,1 119,2 130,3 146,3

Bucherer Jörg Mergentheim 1976 32,0 35,5 40,1 42,8 64,1

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 41,1 47,6 70,0 86,0 95,2

Bauer Nico Mergentheim 2004 43,4 58,8 90,7 116,0 148,4

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 45,1 62,9 87,6 107,3 119,3

Kißling Alexander Hachtel 2000 45,8 204,7 242,9 285,0

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 59,0 101,8 107,4 141,9 154,5

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 61,3 121,5 253,3

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 61,6 93,5 96,0

Hörner Thomas Weikersheim 1974 77,0 189,9

Wachter Niklas Wachbach 2004 86,7 145,0 146,0 164,1 258,9

Becker Max Mergentheim 2004 104,1 314,0 333,7 493,9

Teßmann Mikka Mergentheim 2004 105,0 123,3 210,1 264,1

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 123,2 139,1 162,4 176,8 183,2

Lindner Justin Edelfingen 2002 130,9 231,5 335,4

Ulshöfer Jule Edelfingen 2003 137,0 137,9 140,1 148,0 167,1

Müller Jonas Edelfingen 2000 139,5 198,1 268,6

Kümmerer Björn Hachtel 188,6 215,2 236,8 327,1

Teiler KK <250

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 <250 <250 <250 252,8 369,8

Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 <250 <250 269,2 273,2 501,1

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 <250 <250 304,1 304,4 505,5

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 <250 <250 324,2 519,5 538,7

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 <250 257,2 867,6

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 268,7 293,3 300,4 411,1 450,0

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 269,5 276,1 316,4 485,7 725,0

Ulshöfer Jonas Edelfingen 1998 304,8 332,2 338,7 456,4

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 312,8 396,8 400,8 477,5 506,0

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 451,3 567,3 587,3 639,1 726,0

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 549,6 724,5 998,0

Teiler LP <200

Vossler Jürgen Weikersheim 1969 <200 <200 <200 <200 <200

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 <200 <200 <200 <200 206,1

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 <200 <200 201,8 222,1 263,8

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 <200 <200 253,5 261,8 308,6

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 <200 <200 293,0 333,6 435,1

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 <200 <200 366,7 410,7

Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 <200 <200 393,2 782,8 853,5

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 <200 <200 511,6

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 <200 218,0 432,7 536,8 564,8

Mündlein Jochen Laudenbach 1971 <200 235,0 332,4 460,8 476,5

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 <200 241,3 242,4 245,8 319,6



Volkert Rainer Althausen 1965 <200 342,9 580,4 708,2 753,0

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 <200 259,9 269,8 410,1 473,4

Pollok Roman Althausen 1964 <200 369,3 379,8 423,9 506,8

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 242,6 284,8 390,7 414,9 439,5

Richter Jürgen Niederstetten 1959 298,9 603,3 628,5 734,2

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 371,5 392,4 818,6

Götz Robert Althausen 1952 401,5 413,0 616,4 825,8

Drost Heinz Edelfingen 1955 467,2 633,4 679,4 886,9 934,9

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 509,8 543,2 551,6 742,5 1439

Stütz Roland Althausen 1969 610,4 855,6 1130

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 804,6 1050

Teiler FP <700

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 <700 1685 1937 2089 2268

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 751,4 1953 2599

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 915,5 2075 3224 3616 3896

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 925,1 1976 2547

Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 978,8 989,6 1749 2404 >4000

Teiler SP <400

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 <400 <400 439,6 452,2 519,3

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 <400 <400 776,2 989,8 1343

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 <400 <400 1316 1405 1421

Bernhard Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 <400 470,2 717,4 805,5 811,7

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 <400 500,2 509,1 724,0 903,8

Bauer Stephan Wachbach 1974 <400 586,8 632,6 685,3 732,8

Scheidel Daniel Wachbach 1992 <400 593,6 656,7 1372

Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 <400 993,2 1543 2457 2493

Vossler Jürgen Weikersheim 1969 <400 1065 1134 1285 1415

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 <400 1261 1501

Grzadzielski Falk Wachbach 1967 <400 1486 1713 1961 2164

Deißler Guido Wachbach 1959 479,0 682,6 1498 3324

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 669,9 1392 3472 >4000 >4000

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 714,6 758,3 848,1 1575 2297

Mündlein Jochen Laudenbach 1971 941,1 1066 1161 1378 1562

Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 972,5 1076 1335 1353 1434

Kirchgessner Alexander Mergentheim 1974 980,8 1302 1327 1620 3496

Ley Thomas Laudenbach 1974 1066 1136 2254 >4000 >4000

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 1111 1278 >4000

Drost Heinz Edelfingen 1955 1282 1490 2254

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 1454 1866 1922 2043 2481

Hayn Sebastian Wachbach 1995 2289 3681 >4000 >4000 >4000

Hess Steffen Edelfingen 1980 3486 >4000

die rot gedruckten Schützen sind bereits in der Wertung


